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Women / 6 / Snr
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Georgia Phillips6058
Pymble

9.200 9.425 9.0759.050 36.750
1 2 9 6 1 

1 

Zoe Berriman6047
NNAOG

8.700 9.450 9.2259.150 36.525
17T 1 8 1 2 

2 

Grace MacDonald6055
Pymble

9.000 9.150 9.0508.950 36.150
5 6T 10T 7T 3 

3 

Isabella Newell6008
Bunnerong

8.800 9.075 8.9009.300 36.075
12T 8 2T 17 4 

4 

Bella Mason6027
Icon

8.750 8.900 9.1509.200 36.000
15T 13 4T 2T 5T

5T

Anna Besgrove6013
Gladesville

9.100 8.950 9.0508.900 36.000
2 11 14T 7T 5T

5T

Halle Dickinson6049
NNAOG

8.650 9.150 9.1258.950 35.875
22T 6T 10T 4T 7 

7 

Jemma Vaughn6030
Icon

8.400 9.050 8.9509.350 35.750
29T 9 1 14T 8 

8 

Roseca Peng6061
Ravenswood

8.700 8.925 8.7759.300 35.700
17T 12 2T 23 9 

9 

Meghann Brodie6014
Gladesville

8.650 8.700 9.0009.175 35.525
22T 19T 6T 12 10 

10 

Piya Parimu Kapur6057
Pymble

9.050 9.350 9.0508.050 35.500
3T 3 33 7T 11T

11T

Lucy Finch6063
SOP

8.800 9.025 8.8008.875 35.500
12T 10 17 21T 11T

11T

Nikita Serban6016
Gladesville

8.650 9.300 8.8008.650 35.400
22T 5 23 21T 13 

13 

Chloe Chiu6001
Australian Academy

8.750 8.675 8.6009.200 35.225
15T 21 4T 28 14 

14 

Jade Kelly6006
Bunnerong

8.800 8.350 9.1508.900 35.200
12T 25 14T 2T 15 

15 

Lilli Micali6007
Bunnerong

8.850 9.325 8.9757.950 35.100
10T 4 34 13 16 

16 

Sofia Luduena6026
Icon

9.050 8.150 9.1258.700 35.025
3T 28 20T 4T 17 

17 

Natalie Wells6020
Hornsby

8.900 8.825 8.6508.475 34.850
7T 15T 27 25 18 

18 

Audrey-Milla Stephenson6043
MWGC

8.250 8.600 9.0258.950 34.825
32T 22 10T 11 19 

19 

Sienna Walling6037
MLC

8.700 8.300 8.9508.750 34.700
17T 26 19 14T 20T

20T

Kate Marshall6056
Pymble

8.900 8.700 8.5258.575 34.700
7T 19T 24 29 20T

20T

Ruby Simmonds6042
MWGC

8.700 8.825 8.8258.275 34.625
17T 15T 29T 20 22 

22 

Xochil Comba6010
FDLC

8.900 8.400 8.8758.400 34.575
7T 23 28 18 23 

23 

Gabriella Imad6025
Icon

8.350 8.725 8.8508.500 34.425
31 18 25T 19 24 

24 

Olivia Quin6062
Ravenswood

8.950 7.625 8.5009.175 34.250
6 33 6T 30 25 

25 

Alice Boffa6048
NNAOG

8.500 8.800 8.1258.800 34.225
25T 17 18 34 26 

26 
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Iris Suparpsophone6017
Gladesville

8.450 7.750 9.0508.950 34.200
28 32 10T 7T 27 

27 

Hannah Kazzi6002
Australian Academy

8.850 8.100 8.9508.200 34.100
10T 29 32 14T 28 

28 

Kristen Jewell6054
Pymble

8.700 7.975 8.7008.700 34.075
17T 31 20T 24 29 

29 

Erin Hanich6024
Icon

8.500 8.375 8.4008.675 33.950
25T 24 22 31T 30 

30 

Ella Gurney6018
Hornsby

7.950 8.875 8.6258.250 33.700
35 14 31 26T 31 

31 

Zoe Mather6060
Ravenswood

8.500 7.575 8.4008.900 33.375
25T 34 14T 31T 32 

32 

Jessica Lenzo6015
Gladesville

8.400 8.050 8.6258.275 33.350
29T 30 29T 26T 33 

33 

Georgia Vincent6011
FDLC

8.100 8.200 8.3758.500 33.175
34 27 25T 33 34 

34 

Elizabeth Wilkie6012
FDLC

8.250 6.850 7.6507.750 30.500
32T 35 35 35 35 

35 
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